
Vantage
from

Retreat
only

Maestro 25
from

Taurus
from

Connex Plus
from

Steel Storage
from

ABERDEEN OFFICE SUPPLIES LTD, 44-46 JOPPS LANE, ABERDEEN, AB25 1BX

sales@aberdeenofficesupplies.com 01224 658822

£158.00

£2805.00

£66.00

£102.00 £109.00 £37.00



Width

600

Width

800

MC616 
MC616SKO

MC18 
MC18KNO

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  PRICE

MC608 800mm 600mm

MC610 1000mm 600mm

MC612 1200mm 600mm

MC614 1400mm 600mm

MC616 1600mm 600mm

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  PRICE

MC8 800mm 800mm

MC10 1000mm 800mm

MC12 1200mm 800mm

MC14 1400mm 800mm

MC16 1600mm 800mm

MC18 1800mm 800mm

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

BRITISH
ANUFACTUR

The welded double upright cantilever leg frame 
structure is powder coated for a stylish under 
frame and when combined with a 25mm melamine 
desktop ensures the strength and stability needed 

STRAIGHT DESK 600MM

• Two cable ports apart from MC8 & MC10

STRAIGHT DESK 800MM

Wood Finishes

Grey
Nebraska

NO

Kendal
Oak
KO

Walnut
W

White
WH

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Beech
B

Frame Finishes

Silver
S

White
WH

Black
K

FROMFROM

MAESTRO 25 
CANTILEVER

FROM

£109.00

£109.00

£126.00

£133.00

£138.00

£146.00

£122.00

£122.00

£134.00

£136.00

£145.00

£150.00

£163.00



WAVE DESKS

MC16WR MC16WRSW

800

Width

990RIGHT

Width

990 LEFT 800

CODE WIDTH PRICE

MC14WL

MC14WR

MC16WL

MC16WR

SBK212 SBK212SWH

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  PEDESTAL PRICE

SBS12 1200mm 800mm 3 drawer

SBS14 1400mm 800mm 3 drawer 

SBS16 1600mm 800mm 3 drawer

BLACK 
FRAME

SILVER 
FRAME

WHITE 
FRAME WIDTH PEDESTAL PRICE

SBK212 SBS212 SBWH212 1200mm 2 drawer

SBK214 SBS214 SBWH214 1400mm 2 drawer 

SBK216 SBS216 SBWH216 1600mm 2 drawer

SBK312 SBS312 SBWH312 1200mm 3 drawer

SBK314 SBS314 SBWH314 1400mm 3 drawer 

SBK316 SBS316 SBWH316 1600mm 3 drawer

• Two cable ports

MC12P2K MC12P2KSB

BLACK 
FRAME

SILVER 
FRAME

WHITE 
FRAME WIDTH DEPTH  PEDESTAL  PRICE

MC12P2K MC12P2S MC12P2WH 1200mm 800mm 2 drawer

MC14P2K MC14P2S MC14P2WH 1400mm 800mm 2 drawer 

MC16P2K MC16P2S MC16P2WH 1600mm 800mm 2 drawer

MC18P2K MC18P2S MC18P2WH 1800mm 800mm 2 drawer

MC12P3K MC12P3S MC12P3WH 1200mm 800mm 3 drawer 

MC14P3K MC14P3S MC14P3WH 1400mm 800mm 3 drawer 

MC16P3K MC16P3S MC16P3WH 1600mm 800mm 3 drawer        

MC18P3K MC18P3S MC18P3WH 1800mm 800mm 3 drawer

STRAIGHT DESK 800MM WITH STEEL PED

STRAIGHT DESK WITH FIXED PEDESTAL ERGONOMIC DESK WITH PEDESTAL

ERGONOMIC DESKS

Width

600

600

1200RIGHT

Width

BLACK 
FRAME

SILVER 
FRAME

WHITE 
FRAME WIDTH PRICE

EBK14L EBS14L EBWH14L ##
EBK14R EBS14R EBWH14R ##
EBK16L EBS16L EBWH16L ##
EBK16R EBS16R EBWH16R ##
EBK18L EBS18L EBWH18L ##
EBK18R EBS18R EBWH18R ##

LEFT 800

MC16ER MC16ERWHKO
SBS12 SBS12B

CODE WIDTH STYLE  PRICE

MC14EL 1400mm

MC14ER 1400mm

MC16EL 1600mm

MC16ER 1600mm

MC18EL 1800mm

MC18ER 1800mm

• Two cable ports

EBS16R
EBS16RKGO

• Two cable ports

STRAIGHT DESK WITH MOBILE PEDESTALS

1200

800

FROM

FROM

FROM

BUNDLE
DEAL

FROM

BUNDLE
DEAL

FROM

BUNDLE
DEAL

FROM

£253.00

£253.00

£262.00

£267.00

£275.00

£253.00

£262.00

£267.00

£275.00

£292.00

£292.00

£292.00

£294.00

£294.00

£333.00

£333.00

£199.00

£199.00

£199.00

£204.00

£204.00

£238.00

£238.00

£247.00

£255.00

£238.00

£247.00

£255.00

£179.00

£179.00

£179.00

£180.00

£180.00

£199.00

£199.00

£221.00

£221.00

£230.00

£238.00



CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

MP12P2 1200mm 800mm 725mm

MP14P2 1400mm 800mm 725mm

MP16P2 1600mm 800mm 725mm

MP18P2 1800mm 800mm 725mm

MP12P3 1200mm 800mm 725mm

MP14P3 1400mm 800mm 725mm

MP16P3 1600mm 800mm 725mm

MP18P3 1800mm 800mm 725mm

CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

MP16P23 1600mm 800mm 725mm

MP18P23 1800mm 800mm 725mm

CODE W D H w d PRICE

MP14EL 1400mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

MP16EL 1600mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

MP18EL 1800mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

MP14ER 1400mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

MP16ER 1600mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

MP18ER 1800mm 800mm 725mm 600mm 1200mm

W

D

W

D

W

D

The traditional panel end leg design, modesty 
panel and 25mm melamine desktops create a 
fully coordinated look and offer a practical, strong 

MAESTRO 25 
PANEL END

•
•

STRAIGHT DESKS 600 & 800MM

•
•

STRAIGHT DESK WITH FIXED PEDESTAL 

•
•

STRAIGHT DESK WITH FIXED PEDESTALS 

•
•

ERGONOMIC DESKS

CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

MP8 800mm 800mm 725mm

MP10 1000mm 800mm 725mm

MP12 1200mm 800mm 725mm

MP14 1400mm 800mm 725mm

MP16 1600mm 800mm 725mm

MP18 1800mm 800mm 725mm

CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

MP608 800mm 600mm 725mm

MP610 1000mm 600mm 725mm

MP612 1200mm 600mm 725mm

MP614 1400mm 600mm 725mm

MP616 1600mm 600mm 725mm

MP18 MP18B

MP14EL MP14ELGO

MP12P3
MP12P3O

MP16P23 MP16P23WH

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

BRITISH
ANUFACTUR

Wood Finishes

Grey
Nebraska

NO

Kendal
Oak
KO

Walnut
W

White
WH

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Beech
B

FROM

FROMFROM

FROM

Width

600

600

1200RIGHT

Width

LEFT 8001200

800

£126.00

£126.00

£143.00

£150.00

£156.00

£165.00

£145.00

£151.00

£153.00

£162.00

£168.00

£180.00

£417.00

£417.00

£298.00

£207.00

£207.00

£214.00

£231.00

£207.00

£214.00

£231.00

£270.00

£270.00

£279.00

£284.00

£298.00

£270.00

£279.00

£284.00

£298.00



CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

EVC-1200 1200 800

EVC-1400 1400 800

EVC-1600 1600 800

EVC-1800 1800 800

CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

EVL-1200 1200 800

EVL-1400 1400 800

EVL-1600 1600 800

EVL-1800 1800 800

CODE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

EVLB-1200 1200 1650

EVLB-1400 1400 1650

EVLB-1600 1600 1650

EVLB-1800 1800 1650

CODE PRICE

EV-LCC-854

EV-LCC-1054

EV-LCC-1254

EVC-1600 EVC-1600-K-B

EVL-1600 EVL-1600-WH-NO EVLB-1600 EVLB-1600-WH-NO

EV-LCC-854 EVLB-1200

•

•

•

•

•

•

• • •
•

ELEV82 CONTRACT SIT-STAND DESK

ELEV82 LUXE SIT-STAND DESK
ELEV82 LUXE  BACK-TO-BACK 
SIT-STAND DESK

VERTICAL CABLE 
SPIRAL

UPPER CABLE 
CHANNEL

VERTICAL CABLE 
CHAIN LOWER CABLE CHANNEL

The ability to sit and stand during the average working day has huge 

ELEV82 

CONTRACT 
& LUXE

Frame Finishes

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

BRITISH
ANUFACTUR

Grey
Nebraska

NO

Kendal
Oak
KO

Walnut
W

White
WH

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Beech
B

Wood Finishes

W

D

W

D

W

D

SIT

STAND

Silver
S

White
WH

Black
K

Silver
S

White
WH

Black
K

NEW

FROM
NEW

FROM

NEW

FROM

CODE PRICE

EV-SN

CODE PRICE

EV-UCC

CODE PRICE

EV-CHAIN-K

£250.00

£250.00

£255.00

£258.00

£265.00

£408.00

£408.00

£425.00

£442.00

£265.00

£850.00

£850.00

£884.00

£952.00

£952.00

£61.00 £24.00 £61.00

£85.00

£94.00

£102.00



Connex Plus bench desking combines clean, modern styling with a slim 

the Goal-Post shown here to the contemporary ‘O’ Frame it adjusts to any 

legs to maximise space and reduce costs, while scalloped tops offer 

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

BRITISH
ANUFACTUR

GCO128 GCO128-K-NOGCO126 GCO126-K-NO

GCO1216 GCO1216-K-NOGCO1212 GCO1212-K-NO

•
•

•
•

•
•

•
•

SINGLE DESKS 800MMSINGLE DESKS 600MM

TWO PERSON 1600MMTWO PERSON 1200MM

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO128 1200 800 725

GCO148 1400 800 725

GCO168 1600 800 725

GCO188 1800 800 725

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO1216 1200 1600 725

GCO1416 1400 1600 725

GCO1616 1600 1600 725

GCO1816 1800 1600 725

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO126 1200 600 725

GCO146 1400 600 725

GCO166 1600 600 725

GCO186 1800 600 725

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO1212 1200 1200 725

GCO1412 1400 1200 725

GCO1612 1600 1200 725

GCO1812 1800 1200 725

Silver
S

White
WH

Black
K

Frame Finishes

Grey
Nebraska 

NO

Kendal
Oak
KO

Walnut
W

White
WH

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Beech
B

Wood Finishes

W

D

W

D

W

D

W

D

CONNEX PLUS
GOAL POST

NEW

FROM

NEW

FROM

NEW

FROM

NEW

FROM

£158.00

£158.00

£167.00

£173.00

£180.00

£162.00

£162.00

£170.00

£177.00

£184.00

£255.00

£255.00

£275.00

£289.00

£306.00

£260.00

£260.00

£281.00

£294.00

£311.00



CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO3612 3600 1200 725

GCO4212 4200 1200 725

GCO4812 4800 1200 725

GCO5412 5400 1200 725

GCO2412 GCO2412-K-NO

GCO3616 GCO3616-K-NO

• 
• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 
• 

FOUR PERSON BACK-TO-BACK DESKS

MASS CABLE RISER

DOUBLE CABLE TRAY

SLIDING TOP KIT

SINGLE CABLE TRAY

SIX PERSON BACK-TO-BACK DESKS

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO2412 2400 1200 725

GCO2812 2800 1200 725

GCO3212 3200 1200 725

GCO36L12 3600 1200 725

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO2416 2400 1600 725

GCO2816 2800 1600 725

GCO3216 3200 1600 725

GCO36L16 3600 1600 725

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

GCO3616 3600 1600 725

GCO4216 4200 1600 725

GCO4816 4800 1600 725

GCO5416 5400 1600 725

CODE USAGE PRICE

COUEDCR4

CODE USAGE PRICE

COU-DCT12

COU-DCT14

COU-DCT16

COU-DCT18

CODE USAGE PRICE

COU-SBKT6-OL

COU-SBKT8-OL 

COU-SSFB

CODE USAGE PRICE

COU-SCT12

COU-SCT14

COU-SCT16

COU-SCT18

W

D

W

D

NEW

FROM

NEW

FROM

£486.00

£486.00

£524.00

£554.00

£578.00

£493.00

£530.00

£561.00

£585.00

£723.00

£723.00

£774.00

£825.00

£876.00

£733.00

£784.00

£835.00

£886.00

£54.00

£60.00

£66.00

£71.00

£71.00

£77.00

£83.00

£88.00

£26.00

£31.00
£21.00 £61.00



FILING CABINETS

CUPBOARDSBOOKCASES 

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

R2M 2 Drawer mobile TNMP

R3M 3 Drawer mobile

R25DH6 600mm deep

TMP Tall mobile R25DH8 800mm deep

PEDESTALS

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE

LF2 730mm

LF3 1045mm

LF4 1360mm

480mm wide, 655mm deep

WOODEN STORAGE
Offering versatile and practical storage solutions, our primary and secondary 

Wood Finishes

Grey
Nebraska 

NO

Kendal
Oak
KO

Walnut
W

White
WH

Oak
O

Grey Oak
GO

Beech
B

BRITISH
MANUFACTURER

BRITISH
ANUFACTUR

R2M R25DH8TMP

CODE HEIGHT SHELVES PRICE

B
O

O
K

C
A

S
E

S

R740 740mm 1

R1090 1090mm 2

R1440 1440mm 3

R1790 1790mm 4

R2140 2140mm 5

800mm wide  x:470mm deep with shelves

5
YR

5
YR

5
YR

5
YR

CODE HEIGHT SHELVES PRICE

C
U

P
B

O
A

R
D

S

R740D 740mm 1

R1090D 1090mm 2

R1440D 1440mm 3

R1790D 1790mm 4

R2140D 2140mm 5

800mm wide x 470mm deep with shelves

FROM

FROM

FROM

BEST
SELLER

FROM

£119.00

£119.00

£119.00

£165.00

£182.00

£162.00

£162.00

£167.00

£167.00

£231.00

£241.00

£119.00£119.00

£129.00

£146.00

£155.00

£172.00

£148.00

£148.00

£151.00

£175.00

£184.00

£223.00



STEEL TAMBOURS

CUPBOARDS

• 400mm deep supplied with 
adjustable shelves

STEEL PEDESTALS

CODE DESCRIPTION HEIGHT PRICE

DCF2 711mm

DCF3 1016mm

DCF4 1321mm

470mm wide, 622mm deep

CODE HEIGHT PRICE

DST40 1000mm

DST65 1570mm

DST78 1970mm

DSTS

1000mm wide, 470mm deep without shelves

CODE HEIGHT SHELVES PRICE

DSC40 1000mm 1

DSC72 1806mm 3

914mm wide, 400mm deep

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

SMPN3 300mm 500mm 600mm

SMP3 390mm 500mm 600mm

FILING CABINETS

STEEL 
STORAGE
Our steel storage range provides high 
quality, stylish and robust furniture for 

White
WH

Silver
S

Grey
G

Black
K

Finishes

5
YR

7
YR

7
YR

7
YR

(K)

(S)

(WH)

FROM

FROM

FROM

NEW

FROM

£167.00

£167.00

£182.00

£207.00

£204.00

£204.00

£255.00

£350.00

£350.00

£405.00

£408.00

£21.00

£102.00

£102.00

£111.00



PRO FLIP CODE WIDTH DEPTH PRICE

PROFL12 1200mm 800mm

PROFL14 1400mm 800mm

PROFL16 1600mm 800mm

PROFL16S 1600mm 800mm

PROFL12C 1200mm 1200mm

TVLOCK

CODE WIDTH DEPTH PRICE

ETN10C 1000mm 1000mm

ETN12C 1200mm 1200mm

RADIAL LEG

FLEXI 25
• 800mm deep tables 

ETERNAL ROUND
• Circular tables with

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH DEPTH PRICE

DRL800 800mm 800mm

DRL1200 1200mm 800mm

DRL1400 1400mm 800mm

DRL1600 1600mm 800mm

DRL1800 1800mm 800mm

DRL1600S 1600mm 800mm

DRL1000C Circular 1000mm 1000mm

DRL1200C Circular 1200mm 1200mm

DRL800 DRL800-C-O

CODE WIDTH DEPTH PRICE

FLT800 800mm 800mm

FLT1200 1200mm 800mm

FLT1400 1400mm 800mm

FLT1600 1600mm 800mm

FLT1800 1800mm 800mm

 ETN10C
ETN10C-K-GO

PROFL16
PROFL16-S-B

STRAIGHT FOLDING LEG

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH DEPTH PRICE

SFL1200 1200mm 800mm

SFL1400 1400mm 800mm

SFL1600 1600mm 800mm

SFL1800 1800mm 800mm

SFL1600S 1600mm 800mm

FLT800-G FLT800-G-GO

SFL1200 SFL1200-C-WH

Base Finishes

Leg Finishes

S G

Leg Finishes

K

S

C

WH

Leg Finishes

K

S

C

WH

K
BS

B GO O WH

Wood Finishes

Frame Finishes

2
YR

5
YR

3
YR

2
YR

2
YR

SK WH

Wood
Finishes For Flexi 25, Radial Leg, Straight Folding Leg

and Pro Flip
WHB GO OKOBK OGLG

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

PROFL16S

PROFL12C

NEW
SHAPE

NEW
SHAPE

£90.00
£90.00

£97.00

£102.00

£105.00

£111.00

£119.00
£119.00

£128.00

£131.00

£136.00

£139.00

£139.00

£187.00

£187.00

£213.00£213.00

£221.00

£238.00

£272.00

£272.00

£179.00

£179.00

£182.00

£185.00

£196.00

£213.00

£26.00

£298.00
£298.00

£298.00



ESSEN

TAURUS MESH BACK

4× SIENNA

4× QUAVO

JIVE

CODA

PRAGUE

Red
R

Blue
B

CK

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

ESS100S2 Fixed arms

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

QVO40005-K Sled frame

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

COD100H

COD101H Fixed arms

K

G

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TAU40005

TAU40006 Fixed arms

TAU40007 Arm & tablet

Red
R

Blue
BCK

TAU40005 TAU40005-B

TAU40002 
TAU40002-B

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TAU40002

TAU40003 Fixed arms

TAU40004 Arm & tablet

G

OR
Blue

B

K

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

SIE50001

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

JIV300C Chrome

JIV300K

TAURUS WOODEN FRAME 

TAURUS CHROME FRAME TAURUS BLACK FRAME

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

PRA50001 Fixed arms

PRA50002

PK

K C

PB

Blue
B

BLK

Blue
BLU

Blue
B

TAURUS PLASTIC

TAU40002 
TAU40002-PB

3
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

3
YR

1
YR

1
YR

• Chrome frame

Blue
B

C

TORI JONI YIN

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TOR101H-K Fixed arm

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

JON101H-K Fixed arm

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

YIN100K

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TAUMK

TAUMA Fixed arms

TAUMKW Arm & tablet

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TAU40005-W

TAU40006-W Fixed arms

TAU40007-W Arm & tablet

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

TAU40002

TAU40003 Fixed arms

TAU40004 Arm & tablet

FROM
FROMFROM

ONLY
(each) FROM ONLY

FROM

FROM

ONLY
(each)

NEW

ONLY

NEW

ONLY

NEW

ONLY

BEST
SELLER

ONLY

BEST
SELLER

FROM

£117.00

£117.00

£85.00

£340.00

£102.00

£102.00

£119.00

£37.00
£37.00

£68.00

£85.00

£41.00

£41.00

£71.00

£88.00

£54.00

£54.00

£75.00

£92.00

£68.00

£68.00

£92.00

£109.00

£44.00

£44.00

£68.00

£85.00

£62.00

£248.00

£68.00

£71.00

£68.00

£78.00

£78.00

£78.00

£90.00

£90.00

£97.00

£97.00

£44.00

£44.00



CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

AUR300T1-K Fixed arms

AURORA CURVA

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

CUR300T1 Pivot arms

• Pivot arms

1
YR

1
YR

3
YR

3
YR

3
YR

1
YR

1
YR

NINA MESH

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

NIN300T1-K Fixed arms

JONAS

CODE ARM TYPE  COLOUR PRICE

JNS300T1-K Fixed arms

JNS300T1-G Fixed arms  Grey

ALTINO

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

AH10-000

AH11-000 Fixed arms

AH12-000 Adjustable arms
Blue
BLU

BLK

ZALA

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

ZAL300T1-K 3D Adjustable arms

CAVALIER

CAV100C1

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

CAV300T1 Fixed arms

CAV100C1 Fixed arms

W620 D610 H1010 mm

1
YR

TYLER

CODE ARM TYPE COLOUR PRICE

TYL-300T1 Fixed arms White

TYL-300T1-K Fixed arms

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

SND300K2-K Adjustable arms

• Adjustable lumbar support

SANDRO 3
YR

HIGH SPECIFICATION

ONLY
ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

FROM

ONLY

ONLY

ONLY

NEW TO 
BIG DEALS

ONLY

£213.00

£213.00

£111.00

£111.00

£204.00

£204.00

£97.00

£97.00

£97.00

£109.00

£109.00

£126.00

£134.00

£168.00

£168.00

£97.00

£97.00

£97.00

£71.00

£71.00

£90.00

£90.00

£90.00



SOFIA

C
Blue

B

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

SOF300T1 Adjustable arms

• Lumbar support

JOTA ERGOVANTAGE ERGO

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

JXERGOB Adjustable arms

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

VXERGOB Adjustable arms

Blue
BLUBLK

• Lumbar support

• 24 hour chair
• Adjustable lumbar support

24
HOURS

5
YR

3
YR

2
YR

2
YR

3
YR

3
YR

5
YR

5
YR

SENZA ERGO

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

SXERGOB Adjustable arms

Blue
BLUBLK

• Adjustable lumbar pump 
• 24 hour chair

24
HOURS

24
HOURS

VANTAGE 3 LEVERVANTAGE 2 LEVER

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

V100-00

V101-00 Fixed arms

V102-00 Adjustable arms

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

V200-00

V201-00 Fixed arms

V202-00 Adjustable arms

C

C

G

Red
R

Blue
B

Blue
B

BU

K K

W640 D710 H1200 mm

NOBLE / VISITORS

Faux

NBO100C1

CODE ARM TYPE PRICE

NBO300T1 Fixed arms

NBO100C1 Fixed arms

BARI / VISITORS

Faux

BARI100C1

CODE ARM TYPE FRAME PRICE

BARI300T1 Fixed Chrome

BARI300T1-K Fixed

BARI100C1 Fixed Chrome

W560 D575 H870 mm

HIGH SPECIFICATIONHIGH SPECIFICATIONHIGH SPECIFICATION

K

Blue
B

ONLY

ONLYONLY

FROM

ONLY

Fixed arms Fixed armsFFi dF

NEW TO 
BIG DEALS

BEST
SELLER

FROM

NEW TO 
BIG DEALS

FROM

BEST
SELLER

FROM

£190.00

£190.00

£213.00

£213.00

£207.00

£207.00

£66.00

£66.00

£83.00

£88.00

£92.00

£92.00

£109.00

£114.00

£179.00

£179.00

£165.00

£175.00

£165.00

£153.00

£168.00

£168.00

£153.00



UNA

LUXE

GRACE EBONY

CODE DESCRIPTION WIDTH PRICE

HEL50001 770

HEL50002 1340

HEL50004 1880

D710 H850 mm

• Silver base

HELSINKI

Double: W1300 D650 H850 mm

W580 D640 H770 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

LUX50001

LUX50002 Double seater

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

EBY50001

EBY50002 Two seater

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

GRA50001

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

UNA50001

Blue
CB SG

Blue
CB SG

UNA

C

U

•
•
•
•

W810 D760 H730 mm

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

WG

WG

OG

OG

ONLY

FROM

FROM

NEW

ONLY

NEW

FROM

£306.00

£306.00
£366.00

£366.00

£570.00

£136.00
£136.00

£221.00

£391.00

£680.00

£391.00 £366.00

£306.00

£893.00



LONDON DECCO

MELODY

RETREAT

MUSE

Double : W1340 D710 H850 mm

W2250 D1295 H1270 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

MEL50001

MEL50002 Two seater

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

MUS-POD02

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

DEC01-BR Fixed arms

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

LON50001 Tub chair

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

RBX-1

Blue
CB SG

+ Blue
SG-CB K-SG

W1000 D1000 H2360 mm

CODE DESCRIPTION P

Double : W1340 D710 H850 mm

RICE

m

W640 D660 H790 mmW670 D670 H770 mm

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

1
YR

ONLY

ONLYONLY

FROM

ONLY

£2805.00

£2805.00

£221.00

£221.00

£153.00

£153.00

£238.00

£238.00

£386.00

£1326.00

£1326.00



EPCS ELCS

QUA-1-K

HFL1520-G-WH/ HFL1830-G-WH

NUC-1-K

HFL1220-G-WH

x8

x4

CODE W D H PRICE

EPCS 320 320 1750

ELCS 355 355 1750

PMC003 450 450 1730

clutter with a place to 

• Easy to assemble with 

COAT STANDS

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

LSMARM

LDMARM Double arm

replace fuses

LUNA MONITOR ARMS POWER MODULES

K

S

WH

PMC003

x8

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

NUC-1-K

QUA-1-K
1x Power & dual fast 

ML2M-B 2 meter power lead

ML4M-B 4 meter power lead

x8

x8

1
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

2
YR

1
YR

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT  PRICE

ES800S 800mm 400mm

ES1000S 1000mm 400mm

ES1200S 1200mm 400mm

ES1400S 1400mm 400mm

ES1600S 1600mm 400mm

ES1800S 1800mm 400mm

CODE WIDTH HEIGHT  PRICE

512
516
518
812
814
816

DESKTOP SCREENSFLOOR SCREENS

HOYA FOLDING UNDERFRAME

K

Blue 
B

K

Blue 
B

2
YR

2
YR

DOUBLE CABLE TRAY

CODE USAGE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

DWB0800 800mm 225mm 100mm

DWB1000 1000mm 225mm 100mm

DWB1200 1200mm 225mm 100mm

DWB1400 1400mm 225mm 100mm

SINGLE CABLE TRAY

CODE USAGE WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE

WB0800-S 800mm 110mm 100mm

WB1000-S 1000mm 110mm 100mm

WB1200-S 1200mm 110mm 100mm

WB1400-S 1400mm 110mm 100mm

CABLE TRAYS

FROM

FROM

FROM

FROM

CODE WIDTH DEPTH  HEIGHT PRICE

HFL1220-G-WH 1220 610 740

HFL1520-G-WH 1520 760 740

HFL1830-G-WH 1830 760 740

4× HEBE

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

HEB100-G-WH

W500 D450 H800

NEW

ONLY
NEW

ONLY

FROM

TO

PROMOTION VALID

£56.00

£111.00

£128.00

£145.00

£122.00

£129.00

£136.00

£56.00

£56.00

£56.00

£60.00

£63.00

£66.00

£68.00£80.00

£83.00

£68.00

£39.00

£39.00

£65.00

£31.00

£31.00

£34.00

£37.00

£43.00

£43.00
£48.00

£53.00

£60.00

£56.00

£85.00

£12.00

£17.00

£49.00

£49.00

£61.00

£75.00

£31.00

£124.00

sales@aberdeenofficesupplies.com

01224 658822


